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{O‘ bmdyZ Pmbr
EH$ doi OodZ KoVb
^mV gmoS>bm
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S>mEQ> Ho$bm
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nU dOZ H$mhr H$‘r hmoV Zmhr?nU dOZ H$mhr H$‘r hmoV Zmhr?
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dOZ 4 Vo 5 {H$bmo H$‘r hmoVo.

E°{g{S>Q>r d J°g Mm Ìmg H$‘r H$aVo.

gmYmaU nmoQ>mMo {dH$ma H$‘r H$aVo.

nMZ {H«$¶o‘Ü¶o gwYmaUm hmoVo.

amoJàVrH$maH$ j‘Vm dmT>dVo.

Aeº$nUm H$‘r H$aVo.

Ma~r H$‘r H$aVo.

‘b‘wÌ gm\  hmoVo.

CËgm{hV dmQ>Vo.

E°{g{S>Q>r d J°gMm Ìmg H$‘r H$aVo.
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dOZ H$‘r H$am!

Am¶wdo{X©H$ nmdS>aÀ¶m
dmnamZo H$m¶‘Mo 
dOZ H$‘r H$am!

AmVm 

NEXWELL



Am¶wd}{XH$
100%
Am¶wd}{XH$
100%

NEXWELL
JOINT PAIN
NEXWELL
JOINT PAIN
NEXWELL
JOINT PAIN

¶mda 100% BbmO 0% gmB©S> B\o ³Q>

gm§Yo XþIr
‘UHo$ XþIr
JwS>¿¶mMr gwO

JwS>¿¶m‘YyZ AmdO ¶oUo
dOZ dmT>ë¶m‘wio hmoUmar JwS>KoXþIr
Am‘dmV g§{YdmV

‘mZ XþIr
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Amnë¶m ñd¶§nmH$ Kam‘Ü¶o H$m‘ H$aUmè¶m 
¶m§À¶m AmB©,~hrU,nËZr,‘wbo gwajoMm 

AmnU H$Yr {dMma Ho$bm Amho H$m?

NEXWELL
GAS SAFETY DEVICE

* J°g {bHo$O Wm§~dyZ VËH$mi J°g gënm¶ 
   ~§X H$aVo d AmJrnmgyZ YmoH$m Wm§~dVo.
* ISO 9001: 2008 à‘m{UV H§$nZr
* J°g àoea B§{S>Ho$Q>a
* J°g JiVr Wm§~dVo
* 10% Vo 15% J°gMr ~MV hmoVo.
* {‘Q>aÀ¶m gmø¶mZo J°g {gb|S>a ‘Yrb 
   {e„H$ J°g XmI{dVo.

3 Years
WARRANTY
3 Years

WARRANTY

Zo³gdob J°g goßQ>r 
{S>dmBgMo ’$m¶Xo



Success more than expectations

Decision+Action= Success

Vastusanklap Co.Off.Housing Socity, Sector.6,Kamothe,Navi MumbaiOffice No.1,

Email:nexwellsmartservices@gmail.com
...................................................................................................................................................
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10- 10

8 - 100

6 - 1000

4 - 10,000

1.00,000

1) 3600 One Time Purchase Product.

2) 20000 Dally Capping.

3) 600000 Monthly .

4) Nominee Facility.

5) Free Medical Insurance.

6) Distributor-1 = Distributor-2 Matching Bonous= 1000.

7) Per Product 20% to 40% Discount. 

Capping

NEXWELL BUSSINES PLAN

DISTRIBUTOR
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Indian Economic Survey



YOU

1 WK

2 WK

3 WK

4 WK

5 WK

6 WK

7 WK

8 WK

9 WK

10 WK

11 WK

12 WK

2

4

8

16

32

64

128

256

512

1024

2048

4096

1

2

4

8

16

32

64

1280

256

512

1024

2048

1000

2000

4000

8000

16000

32000

64000

128000

256000

512000

1024000

2048000

Rank

Executive

Silver

Pearl

Emerald

Gold

Platnum

Diamond

25

100

250

500

1000

2000

5000

Dist.Sr.No

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

MONTHALY PERFORMANCE BONUS


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

